Members

2020 Quarter Century Club Roster

IF)istrict 7 ‘I- Los Angeles |l
Robert W Akin <H> Tony Cole
Tom Almany llI 205 S. Juanita Ave

Paul Askelson <H>
1901 Studebaker Place
GOLD RIVER CA 95670-
7869
(916) 631-9419
poaskelson@aol.com

Gordon F Bone <H>
41045 Woodridge lane
SHAVER LAKE CA 93664
(559) 841-6243

Andrew A Bott
8914 Calmada Ave
WHITTIER CA 90605-2008
(562) 693-2360

Walter S Bowman <H>
250 E Telegraph Rd Sp 238
FILLMORE CA 93015-2168
(805) 524-5388

Wolford D Brown <H>
509 So. Breezy Way
ORANGE CA 92869-
(714) 244-1422

REDONDO BEACH CA
90277-3439
(310) 344-8940
alcole205@gmail.com
Gerald "Jerry" Cook <H>
PO BOX 6568 FULLERTON
CA 92834-6568
gnlcook55@sbcglobal.net
Angelo Costantino <H>
Donald L Dalbey
John Dalis <H>
24055 Paseo Del Lago,
#1202 LAGUNA HILLS CA
92637-
(949) 587-9426
johndalis30@gmail.com
Bruce W Dyar <H>
4908 Sw Texas St
PORTLAND OR 97219-1476
(503) 977-9206
bwdyar73@msn.com
Keith Eoff <H>
2733 N Brighton St
BURBANK CA 91504-2115
Junious J Fontenot <H>
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James W Fowler
(818) 400-7294
jimfaula@yahoo.com

Thomas Gildersleeve <H>
25322 Wood Dale Ct SANTA
CLARITA CA 91350-3323
(661) 259-6226
tgilders@pacbell.net

Leo D Greiner <H>

Jack Hallin <H>
1540 Star Ridge Dr
MONTEREY PARK CA
91754-4529
(818) 371-0709
jackhallin@aol.com

Raymond T Higa
1935 Paso Verde Dr
HACIENDA HEIGHTS CA
91745-4945
(626) 330-9639

Lon E Hulen <H>

Carol Huntwork
1964 El Arbolita Dr
GLENDALE CA 91208-1800
(818) 249-4407
orchid123carol@gmail.com

Paul W In <H>
1708 Keliner Ave
ROSEMEAD CA 91770-4040
(626) 375-7793
pwoin1708@gmail.com

Lionel Irvine <H>

Kay Iwamasa <SS>
aliwamasa@twec.com

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Oscar V Janeway <H>
2527 Brea Bivd, Apt 208
FULLERTON CA 92835-
(714) 256-8253
Dalia Jaramillo
4556 Yellowstone Street
LOS ANGELES CA 90032-
3757
(323) 365-4905
caltransdoli@gmail.com
Mary J Jaramillo <H>
mijjarami@earthlink.net
Robert W Joe <H>
435 Cornell PI VENTURA CA
93003-3858
(805) 642-5318
Kenneth L Johnson <H>
W Mark Johnson <H>
johnsonsjc@aol.com
Wesley Johnson
20661 Dumont St
WOODLAND HILLS CA
91364-2413
(818) 999-2355
betnwes@gmail.com
Robert Jordan <H>
5431 La Luna Dr LA PALMA
CA 90623-2009
(714) 826-5297
xpothole1@sbcglobal.net
Don Juge <H>
Gary Kevorkian
Calvin D Lee <H>
2822 W Silver Lake Dr LOS
ANGELES CA 90039-2629
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Eberhard A Leuschner <H>
Russell O Lightcap <H>
Marie Martin
7635 Memory Dr TUJUNGA
CA 91042-1213
(360) 214-1913
martymartin10@earthlink.net
James L Mc Cullough <H>
601 Mt Hunter Way
BOULDER CITY NV 89005-
1053
(702) 293-7853
jsmcc@hotmail.com
Susan Mc Cullough
601 Mt Hunter Way
BOULDER CITY NV 89005-
1053
(702) 293-7853
jsmecc@hotmail.com
Kenneth G Miller <H>
Joyce Minzey
Henrietta Moreno <H>
4854 Jerry Ave BALDWIN
PARK CA 91706-1435
hmoreno56@hotmail.com
Joan Murdock <H>
4573 Royal Ridge Way #195
LAS VEGAS NV 89103-5034
(702) 876-5526
joanhm255@hotmail.com
Bob Murlin <H>
rimurlin@frontier.com

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Dale R Neumen <H>
PO Box 4737 Blue Jay CA
92317-4737
(310) 670-4932
Charles J O'Connell <H>
25018 Smokewood Way
STEVENSON RANCH CA
91381-2264
(661) 253-3428
chuckoconnell@prodigy.net
George A Ornay <H>
Larry Ornay
lao91775@yahoo.com
Ted Ragsac <H>
James L Renshaw
Judy Reynolds
611 Havasu Lane
BULLHEAD CITY AZ 86442-
(818) 427-4665
reynolds585@msn.com
Douglas W Richter
620 Montecito Dr SAN
GABRIEL CA 91776-2430
(626) 570-8050
« dwrichter@yahoo.com
Hussein Saad
Rosalba Sanchez
837 N. Findlay Ave
MONTBELLO CA 90640-
57rsanchez@gmail.com
Robert W Sassaman
2700 Hillcrest Dr, Unit "L" La
Verne CA 91750
(909) 860-5470
rsassaman@gmail.com
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Ruth K Simons <H>
685 W Invergarry St
GLENDORA CA 91741-3230
Marie Smiley <H>
843 Idlewood Rd
GLENDALE CA 91202-2611
jmsmiley1@juno.com
Richard E Smith <H>
Jay Steele <H>

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

William J Sturgis
9165 Moonbeam Ave
PANORAMA CITY CA
91402-1942
(818) 424-7151
wijsturgis@gmail.com
Gus Sulaitis <H>
Earl L Thomas <H>
Barnabas Vorreiter
Chuck Webster
cw91351@att.net
Robert J Williams <H>
Milly Yamada
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